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Ann Butler 27 8 10 9
Sylvia Paine 27 10 9 8
Karen Harmer 19 6 8 5
Trudi Turner 19 10 9
Jo Jenkinson 17 7 10
Kelly Foden 15 7 8
Laila Dunevein 11 5 6
Frances Kelly 8 6 2
Hayley Parker 7 7
Susan Martin 7 7
Heather Braine 6 3 3
Kathryn Creswell 4 4

TSW Winter League 24 25
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Amy Roberts 37 7 10 10 10
Ann Butler 33 10 9 6 8
Sylvia Paine 19 5 8 6
Jo Jenkinson 13 9 4
Karen Harmer 12 3 7 2
Vanessa Warren 10 6 4
Kelly Foden 9 4 5
Lydia Thomas 9 4 5
Joanna Cox 9 2 7
Trudi Turner 9 9
Erica Taylor 8 8
Hayley Parker 8 8
Debbie Percy 7 7
Susie Ford 6 6
Laila Dunevien 5 5
Kathryn Cresswell 3 3
Heather Braine 3 3
Susan Martin 3 3
Rick Taylor 2 1 1

TSW Winter League 24 25
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Amy Roberts 35 6 10 9 10
Di Milner 26 2 9 6 9
Hannah Smeed 24 10 7 7
Joanna Cox 18 10 8
Dominique Ricci 16 4 8 4
Debbie Harris 14 9 5
Erica Taylor 8 8
Kay Kitson 8 8
Lydia Thomas 8 3 5
Debbie Percy 7 7
Anna Ames 7 7
Ann Butler 6 6
Susie Ford 5 5
Vanessa Warren 3 3

TSW Winter League 24 25
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Di Milner 35 7 9 10 9
Dominique Ricci 24 9 8 7
Hannah Smeed 20 4 6 10
Helen Brophy 19 10 9
Jenny Plastow 16 10 6
Susie Ford 15 8 7
Debbie Harris 11 5 6
Anna Ames 10 2 8
Kay Kitson 8 8
Anne Warner 7 7
Gizzy Miller 6 6
Willa Muir 5 5
Jacqui Pyle 3 3

TSW Winter League 24 25
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Di Milner 39 9 10 10 10
Jenny Plastow 19 10 9
Helen Brophy 18 9 9
Susie Ford 16 8 8
Anne Warner 8 8
Hannah Smeed 8 8
Jacqui Pyle 7 7
Willa Muir 7 7
Gizzy Miller 6 6

TSW Winter League 24 25


